Inventory Purchases 790,826 953,765 994,261
Sales Tax (% of Sales) 495,000 594,000 618,750
Merchant Account Service Fee (%Sales) 180,000 216,000 225,000
Rent/Lease 0 0 0
Electricity/ Gas 5,400 5,508 5,618
Telephone/ Cell/ Cable 12,000 12,240 12,485
Water/ Garbage Disposal 3,600 3,672 3,745
Insurance 114,000 116,280 118,606
Postage & Freight 0 0 0
Office Supplies 6,000 6,120 6,242
Repairs & Maintenance 42,000 42,840 43,697
Owner's Salary 96,000 97,920 99,878
Wages & Salaries 312,000 318,240 324,605
Payroll Taxes 62,424 63,672 64,946
Vehicle Expense (travel, fuel, repairs - busi 204,000 208,080 212,242
Legal & Professional Fees 5,400 5,508 5,618
Internet 2,400 2,448 2,497
Advertising 9,600 9,792 9,988
Property Taxes (if applicable) 0 0 0
Safety Equipment 1,200 1,224 1,248
Loan Payment 64,397 64,397 64,397
Dividends Paid 0 0 0
Total Cash Paid Out 2,406,248  2,721,707  2,813,824

Annual Net Cash Flow 3,593,752  4,478,293  4,686,176

Cumulative Net Cash Position 3,768,102  8,246,396  12,932,572

Pro Forma - Stark Inc.
10/12/2023

6

Stark, Inc.
Pro Forma Annual Balance Sheet

After Loan Year 1 Year 2 Year 3
Current Assets
Cash 174,350   3,768,102   8,246,396   12,932,572
Prepaid Start-up Costs 10,850   7,233   3,617 -
Accounts Receivable - - - -
Inventory 100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000
Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets 285,200   3,875,336   8,350,012   13,032,572

Non-Current Assets
Land - - - -
Improvements to Parking / Land 50,000   50,000   50,000   50,000
Building 380,000   380,000   380,000   380,000

Less Accumulated Depreciation - (19,000) (38,000)   (57,000)
Improvements to Building - - - -

Less Accumulated Depreciation - - - -
Equipment 4,000   4,000   4,000 4,000

Less Accumulated Depreciation - (571) (1,143)   (1,714)
Furniture & Fixtures 9,500   9,500 9,500 9,500

Less Accumulated Depreciation - (1,900) (3,800)   (5,700)
Total Non Current Assets 443,500   422,029   400,557   379,086

Other Assets
Deposits - - - -
Franchise Fees - - - -

Total Assets 728,700   4,297,364   8,750,569   13,411,657

Liabilities & Owners Equity

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable - 4,774 5,728 5,967
Other Current Liabilities - - - -
Current Portion of Loan 1 29,505   33,247   37,463   42,215
Total Current Liabilities 29,505   38,021   43,192   48,182
Long Term Liabilites
Long Term Portion of Loan 1 274,495   241,248   203,785   161,570
Total Long Term Liabilities 274,495   241,248   203,785   161,570
Total Liabilities 304,000   279,269   246,976   209,752

Equity
Planned Owners Investment 76,000   76,000   76,000   76,000
Retained Earnings 174,350   3,767,746   8,253,243   12,951,556
Owner's Equity/Capital Stock 174,350   174,350   174,350   174,350
Total Equity 424,700   4,018,096   8,503,593   13,201,906

Total Liabilities & Equity 728,700   4,297,364   8,750,569   13,411,657

Pro Forma - Stark Inc.
10/12/2023

7

Stark, Inc.
Pro-Forma Monthly Income Statement

SALES Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
Stone 30,000   30,000   27,000   30,000   36,000   39,000   30,000   27,000   15,000   15,000   12,000   9,000
Rental Equipment 24,000   24,000   21,600   24,000   28,800   31,200   24,000   21,600   12,000   12,000   9,600   7,200
Repair 21,000   21,000   18,900   21,000   25,200   27,300   21,000   18,900   10,500   10,500   8,400   6,300
Trailers 24,000   24,000   21,600   24,000   28,800   31,200   24,000   21,600   12,000   12,000   9,600   7,200
Parts 21,000   21,000   18,900   21,000   25,200   27,300   21,000   18,900   10,500   10,500   8,400   6,300
Land Clearing/Site Prep/Limestone 480,000   480,000   432,000   480,000   576,000   624,000   480,000   432,000   240,000   240,000   192,000   144,000
Total Sales 600,000   600,000   540,000   600,000   720,000   780,000   600,000   540,000   300,000   300,000   240,000   180,000

COST OF GOODS
Stone 15,000   15,000   13,500   15,000   18,000   19,500   15,000   13,500   7,500   7,500   6,000   4,500
Rental Equipment 360   360   324   360   432   468   360   324   180   180   144   108
Repair 10,500   10,500   9,450   10,500   12,600   13,650   10,500   9,450   5,250   5,250   4,200   3,150
Trailers 19,200   19,200   17,280   19,200   23,040   24,960   19,200   17,280   9,600   9,600   7,680   5,760
Parts 10,500   10,500   9,450   10,500   12,600   13,650   10,500   9,450   5,250   5,250   4,200   3,150
Land Clearing/Site Prep/Limestone 24,000   24,000   21,600   24,000   28,800   31,200   24,000   21,600   12,000   12,000   9,600   7,200
Total Cost Of Goods Sold 79,560   79,560   71,604   79,560   95,472   103,428   79,560   71,604   39,780   39,780   31,824   23,868

Gross Profit 520,440   520,440   468,396   520,440   624,528   676,572   520,440   468,396   260,220   260,220   208,176   156,132

OPERATING EXPENSES
Sales Tax (% of Sales) 49,500   49,500   44,550   49,500   59,400   64,350   49,500   44,550   24,750   24,750   19,800   14,850
Merchant Account Service Fee (%Sales) 18,000   18,000   16,200   18,000   21,600   23,400   18,000   16,200   9,000   9,000   7,200   5,400
Rent/Lease -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Electricity/ Gas 450   450   450   450   450   450   450   450   450   450   450   450
Telephone/ Cell/ Cable 1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000